
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

20
15
30
81
3

80
10
17
71

162
115
72
62
73
23

68
31

666

Name

Petr Finstrle st.
David Čužna
Ivo Polášek
Juraj Porkert
Libor Mec
Lubomír  Škarda
Libor Čužna
Jan Dostalík
Andrea Schmid
Vít Goluch
Zdeněk Veselý
Robert Matuška
Petr Goluch
Jiří Černý
Petra Stodulková

Daniel Landa
Adam Konečný
Josef Záruba ml.

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

US

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
5

Diff

4.360

4.729

8.324

11.289

21.430

24.924

28.446

29.768

44.899

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

5 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

DNS

Total Tm

8:24.045
8:28.405
8:28.774
8:32.369
8:35.334
8:45.475
8:48.969
8:52.491
8:53.813
9:08.944
8:23.759
8:26.453
8:27.540
8:29.545
9:06.776

2.613
3.436

Best Tm

49.642

50.235

50.181

50.483

50.714

51.450

51.911

52.180

52.090

53.326

53.701

54.149

54.503

52.961

52.948

2nd Best

49.723

50.319

50.409

50.592

50.829

51.517

51.912

52.193

52.104

53.347

53.800

54.186

54.645

53.193

53.453

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.360

Avg. Speed

76,779

Best Lap Tm

49.642

Best Speed

77,958

Best Lap by

20 - Petr Finstrle st.
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Moravský pohár

HONDA 390

3.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:08:13

Sosnová 1,075 Km

14. 8. 2011 15:00


